
12. Walter-Herrmann-Meeting des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 19.12.2007

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Jahres-BL 1,65 1,75 1,85 1,95 2,05 2,15 2,25 2,35 2,45 2,55 2,65 2,75 Leistung Differenz
1 Aderhold Felix 94 M13 TVL Freiberg 2,20 o o xo xo xxo o xxo o xxx 2,55 35
2 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,04 o xo o o o o xxx 2,35 31
3 Honka Ondrej 93 M14 Sokol Opava 3,40 3,45 5
4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,60 4,55 -5
5 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 3,75 -5
6 Kuca Martin 92 M15 Sokol Opava 3,80 3,75 -5
7 Fleischer Chris 89 MJA TVL Freiberg 4,03 3,95 -8
8 Wilde Marcus 91 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,22 4,05 -17
9 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,02 3,85 -17

10 Riebe Gerald 62 M45 TSG Markkleeberg 3,42 3,15 -27
11 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,92 3,15 -77

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Jahres-BL 2,85 2,95 3,05 3,15 3,25 3,35 3,45 3,55 3,65 3,75 3,85 3,95 Leistung Differenz
1 Aderhold Felix 94 M13 TVL Freiberg 2,20 2,55 35
2 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,04 2,35 31
3 Honka Ondrej 93 M14 Sokol Opava 3,40 xo o o o o xo xxx 3,45 5
4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,60 4,55 -5
5 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 o xo xo xxx 3,75 -5
6 Kuca Martin 92 M15 Sokol Opava 3,80 o o o o xo xxo xxx 3,75 -5
7 Fleischer Chris 89 MJA TVL Freiberg 4,03 o o xxo 3,95 -8
8 Wilde Marcus 91 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,22 o 4,05 -17
9 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,02 o o xo 3,85 -17

10 Riebe Gerald 62 M45 TSG Markkleeberg 3,42 xo xxx 3,15 -27
11 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,92 xo xxx 3,15 -77
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Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Jahres-BL 4,05 4,15 4,25 4,35 4,45 4,55 4,65 4,75 4,85 4,95 5,05 5,15 Leistung Differenz
1 Aderhold Felix 94 M13 TVL Freiberg 2,20 2,55 35
2 Herrmann Frank 71 M35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,04 2,35 31
3 Honka Ondrej 93 M14 Sokol Opava 3,40 3,45 5
4 Herrmann Matti 83 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,60 o o xo o xxx 4,55 -5
5 Voß Torsten 72 M35 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 3,80 3,75 -5
6 Kuca Martin 92 M15 Sokol Opava 3,80 3,75 -5
7 Fleischer Chris 89 MJA TVL Freiberg 4,03 xxx 3,95 -8
8 Wilde Marcus 91 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,22 xxo xxx 4,05 -17
9 Herrmann Lutz 60 M45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,02 xxx 3,85 -17

10 Riebe Gerald 62 M45 TSG Markkleeberg 3,42 3,15 -27
11 Uhlig Robert 87 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,92 3,15 -77
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12. Walter-Herrmann-Meeting des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 19.12.2007

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Jahres-BL 1,55 1,65 1,75 1,85 1,95 2,05 2,15 2,25 2,35 2,45 2,55 2,65 Leistung Differenz
1 Hennig Cassandra 93 W14 LAZ Leipzig 2,50 o o o o xxo 2,75 22
2 Gruner Linda 92 W15 LG Mittweida 2,53 o o o o o o 2,75 22
3 Clarius Fiona 93 W14 Usinger TSG 2,30 o xo o xxx 2,45 15
4 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,02 o o xxx 1,95 -7
5 Herrmann Petra 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 o o o 2,95 -8
6 Ufer Jennifer 93 W14 TVL Freiberg 2,62 xo o o o xxx 2,45 -17
7 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,35 o o o xxx 2,15 -20
8 Kozelková Petra 91 WJB Sokol Opava 3,60 3,35 -25

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein Jahres-BL 2,75 2,85 2,95 3,05 3,15 3,25 3,35 3,45 3,55 3,65 3,75 3,85 Leistung Differenz
1 Hennig Cassandra 93 W14 LAZ Leipzig 2,50 o xxx 2,75 22
2 Gruner Linda 92 W15 LG Mittweida 2,53 o xxx 2,75 22
3 Clarius Fiona 93 W14 Usinger TSG 2,30 2,45 15
4 Bathow-Wilde Heidé 68 W35 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,02 1,95 -7
5 Herrmann Petra 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,03 o xo xxo xxx 2,95 -8
6 Ufer Jennifer 93 W14 TVL Freiberg 2,62 2,45 -17
7 Uhlig Anita 59 W45 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,35 2,15 -20
8 Kozelková Petra 91 WJB Sokol Opava 3,60 o o o xo xo xxx 3,35 -25
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